Date/venue

9/20/24,7:00 PM
Pista 6

9/20/24,7:00 PM
Pista 4

9/20/24,7:50 PM
Pista 6

9/20/24, 7:50 PM
Pista 4

9/20/24, 8:40 PM
Pista 4

9/20/24, 8:40 PM
Pista 6

P xporty

| GRAN SLAM OPS - MOAI360

Calendar: Segunda Femenina / Grupo 1

Home

Diana Povis
Alexandra Bolafios Santana

Ona Calvo Durban
Maria Sorribes

Sara Ramirez Lopez
Inma Lloreda
Miriam Diez

Marta Ferreres

Diana Povis
Alexandra Bolafios Santana

Sara Ramirez Lopez
Inma Lloreda

1/1

Result

9-3

9-7

8-9

39

1-9

9-6

Away team
Miriam Diez
Marta Ferreres

Sara Ramirez Lépez
Inma Lloreda

Diana Povis
Alexandra Bolafios Santana

Ona Calvo Durban
Maria Sorribes

Ona Calvo Durban
Maria Sorribes
Miriam Diez
Marta Ferreres
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